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MONTHLY OPEN PAIRS 2025
	DATES
	
	PRIZE MONEY

	24th
24th 
28th
26th
23rd
28th
25th
22nd 27th 24th 
	February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
	
	1st $300
2nd $200
3rd $100
Game 1 $50
Game 2 $50
Game 3 $50
16 Teams Less
No Game Prizes
$60 For Lucky Rink
Only One Prize Per 
Team 
9.30am Start
$50 per team including lunch 


 3 Games / 12 Ends
Club Colours or Bowls Australia Logo Shirt
No dead Ends – Jack to be re-spotted on the T
1 end roll up first and third game
In the event of bad weather, 2 games will determine winners 
Conditions of play may be altered to complete the event

Bowls Organiser Steve McMahon 0409 449 686
Email: poppycecabc@bigpond.com
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